B4 SR EEE HIBR)

CPC20, 25, 30 CPC30A

FIG 14. DRIVE UNIT MOUNT (CLUTCH TYPE)

33




A MAHBERE BB

FIG 14. DRIVE UNIT MOUNT (CLUTCHTYPE)

BAMREEE LM Clutch disc

Ass’y

B THRMELR | &6
Pg;;t No Description Q’ty | Remark
C0C01-02401 | HLIAREFE B Drive unit 1
GB5785-86 | ¥R M12x1.25x40-6g Bolt 12
GB93-87 #4812 Washer, lock 12
C0QU1-21101 | ### Packing - 1
GB119-86 4 B6x12 Pin, parallel I 1
C0CO01-02001 | ZEEBZIT Lever speed chanige 1
C0C01-02101 BIIBAFT Lever direction change | 1
C0C01-02301 | #t/F4% Knob direction 1
C0C01-02201 |45 FHH Knob speed 1
GB41-86 ##H M8 Nut 7
GB5782-86 | 4R# M8x35-6g Bolt ’;
| GB93-87 #/B 8 Washer lock 10
| GB6170-86 | 48FE M8-6H Nut 2
GB5780-86 | #2# M8x40 Bolt 9
GB93-87 #4810 Washer 9




B 144e3h 3 E 2% (B

FIG 12. DRIVE UNIT MOUNT (CLUTCHTYPE)

FE Ee THLH HH | &6
Item Part No Description Q’ty | Remark
No

17 | C0C01-02501 | A SEMEHEMMR Clutch cover | 1

18 |GB5783-8¢ | 4%#: M8x20 Bolt 1

19 GB97_.‘1.-85 B8 :Washer 6

20 cocoj;zmm SV BEBARAENY Retainer bearing 2
21 | 9688211 Sy B3I Bearing thrust 1

22 COC0‘1-20801 SZHEIREE Pivot clutch yoke 1

2 |GB617186 iR Mi12x1.25 Nut 1

24 | C0C01-20901 | B X Yoke clutch 1

25 | C0C01-21001 | 584E+4R8 Snap ring 1

26 | C0C01-21101 | B X E Cover dust 1

27 | COC01-21201 | Retainer cover 1

28 | GB5783-86 aatz M8x16 Bolt 1

29 | C0CO01-40101 | A% Clutch housing 2

30 |GB5785-86 |44 M10x1.25x35 Bolt 1

35




